TANNER
MBA
Water-supplied air heater
with EC axial fan
Water-supplied air heater for ceiling installation
with RAL9016 coating.
Output from 34,9 to 68,6 kW.
For more information,

MBA 752 dB 45 52 54 53 49 47 40 31
MBA 902 dB 56 59 62 57 53 50 46 41
TYPE DESIGNATION
75 2MBA
Size:
750, 900
Heat exchanger
number of rows:  2,3
All motors 230V EC
Tanner MBA  |  Air heating - Water-supplied
124
Assembly/location suggestions
Type a (m) b
MBA 750 2,5 4
MBA 900 3,4 5
Controls
max. 8 units
Control combination options
Tanner MBA + 1
Tanner MBA + 1 + 4
Tanner MBA + 1 + 4 + 3
Tanner MBA + 2
Tanner MBA + 2 + 5
Tanner MBA + 2 + 5 + 3
Tanner MBA + 2 + 3
Tanner MBA + 3
Tanner MBA + 3 + 4
1 = 	Water resistant room thermostat, 230V, IP65 (0629004)
2 = 	PinTherm Connect with Ethernet, Modbus and Cloud control
	 (IoT: 0629108 / IoT+WiFi: 3003870)
3 = 	Surface contact thermostat (4A) (0629180)
4 = 	Potentiometer 10K with on/off contact IP54 (0631390)
5 = 	Room sensor (0629086)
1
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
5
Tanner MBA  |  Air heating - Water-supplied
125
Prices Tanner MBA
PRODUCT - WARM WATER AIR HEATER TANNER MBA, 230V, 90/70 - 15˚C
Code nr. Description Price
5997110 MBA 752, nominal power 34,9 kW € 2231
5997111 MBA 753, nominal power 44,7 kW € 2508
5997112 MBA 902, nominal power 53,0 kW € 2697
5997113 MBA 903, nominal power 68,6 kW € 2945
ACCESSORIES -  CONTROLS
Code nr. Description Price
0629108 PinTherm Connect IoT room thermostat with Ethernet, Modbus and Cloud control € 835
3003870 PinTherm Connect IoT/WiFi room thermostat with Ethernet, Modbus and Cloud control € 889
0629086 Room sensor only in combination with 0629108/3003870 € 93
0629180 Surface contact thermostat (4A) € 82
0629004 Water resistant room thermostat, 230V, IP65 € 284
0631390 Potentiometer 10K with on/off contact IP54 € 196
0631163 Isolator switch, separate delivery, 230V (4 poles) € 71
For explanation see chapter control equipment
ACCESSORIES -  ASSEMBLY
Code nr. Description Price
5997097 Mounting brackets, set of 4 pieces, H=150mm € 55
1
4